
Tentative Holiday List for 2019-20 

 

SR. NO DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
1 12/08/2019 Monday Bakri Eid 

2 15/08/2019 Thursday Independence Day 
Rakshabandhan 

3 17/08/2019 Saturday Pateti 

4 24/08/2019 Saturday Janmashtami 

5 02/09/2019 Monday samvatsari 

6 11/09/2019 Wednesday Mahoram 

7 08/10/2019 Tuesday  Dussera 

8 12/11/2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

9 25/12/2019 Wednesday Christmas 

10 14/01/2020 Tuesday Makarsankranti 

11 21/02/2020 Friday Maha shivratri 

12 10/03/2020 Tuesday Dhuleti 

13 26/03/2020 Thursday Cheti Chand 

14 02/04/2020 Thursday Ram Navmi 

15 06/04/2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

16 10/04/2020 Friday Good Friday 

17 14/04/2020 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

18 25/04/2020 Saturday Parsuram Jayanti 
 

 Diwali Vacation from 23/10/2019 to 12/11/2019. 

 Summer Vacation from 04/05/2020 to 07/06/2020. 

 Holidays mentioned above can be change according to the government circular. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=samvatsari&spell=1&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjpy6axkYvjAhXHrY8KHV5SBUcQBQgrKAA

